



2026:BHC-AS:15552-DB

Board Sr.No.:-45

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 5042 OF 2025

Deepti Tandon (nee Deepti Shete) And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And OrsRESPONDENT

("Supplementary Board")

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ASHWIN D. BHOBE
J**

DATE : 18th March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 24/03/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)